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Budget 2024: Overview

90

8.7

26.4

38

95.6

32.4

49.8 52.8

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Development
expenditure

Grants &
transfers to

state gov

Others Supplies &
services

Emoluments Retirement
charges

Debt service
charges

Subsidies &
social

assistance

Budget 2024: Where it goes
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